
AWLISCOMBE - EXETER

­ Plymtree, Talaton

Awliscombe, Nap View 08.53 EXETER Bus Station Stand 9

09.03 Dog Village Phone Box

Colliton Cross 09.08 Westwood

Payhembury Hillside 09.14 Clyst St Lawrence Phone Box

Clyst William Cross 09.21 Aunk

Norman's Green Shelter 09.25 Talaton Inn

Plymtree Church 09.27 Higher Tale Post Box

Langford Green 09.31 Clyst Hydon Shelter

Clyst Hydon Shelter 09.36 Langford Green

Higher Tale Post Box 09.44 Plymtree Church

Talaton Inn 09.51 Norman's Green Shelter

Aunk 09.55 Clyst William Cross

Clyst St Lawrence Phone Box 10.00 Payhembury Hillside

Westwood 10.04 Colliton Cross

Dog Village Phone Box 10.11

EXETER Bus Station Stand 9 10.30 Awliscombe, Nap View

RQ SERVES THIS STOP BY REQUEST IF PASSENGERS HAVE BOARDED BY BROADHEMBURY SQUARE

14.10

RQ

13.15

13.41

BROADHEMBURY Square

BROADHEMBURY Square

DARTLINE 863

Wednesday Only (Except Public Holidays)

14.06

14.01

14.34

13.53

13.50

13.46

13.37

13.30

14.29

14.23

14.16

14.12


